www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® RSG2288
RuggedSwitch® RSG2288
Modular Managed Gigabit Switch with IEEE 1588 v2  and IRIG-B Conversion, 128-bit Encryption
The RuggedSwitch® RSG2288 is an industrially hardened,
fully managed, modular Gigabit Ethernet switch specifically
designed to operate reliably in electrically harsh and climatically
demanding utility substation and industrial environments. The
RSG2288 features the IEEE 1588 v2 protocol with hardware

�� XX = None
�� C01 = Conformal Coating
Order Codes
RSG2288  - ______ - ______ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - _____
	 Main	 Mount	  PS1	 PS2	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 S5	 S6	 MOD
www.RuggedCom.com 11RuggedSwitch® RSG2288
RuggedSwitch® RSG2288
Modular Managed Gigabit Switch with IEEE 1588 v2  and IRIG-B Conversion, 128-bit Encryption
RSG2288-R-RM-24-XX-FG02-FG02-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
XX
19” Rack mounted, Single 24VDC power supply, 4 1000LX
Gigabit Ethernet Ports (Singlemode 1310nm fiber, SC
connectors), with Ethernet ports on the rear.
RSG2288-F-RM-48-48-CG01-CG01-FG01-FG01-XXXX-
XXXX-C01
19” Rack mounted, Dual 48VDC power supplies, 4 10/100/1000
RJ45 Ethernet Ports, 4 1000SX Gigabit Ethernet Ports (Multimode
1300nm fiber, LC connectors) Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on
the front, conformal coating.
RSG2288-R-RM-HI-48-FG51-FG51-FG51-FG51-1FG51-
PTP1-C01
19” Rack mounted, Dual power supplies (HI and 48VDC), 9
1000LX Gigabit Ethernet Ports (SFP “pluggable” optics with
Multimode, 850nm, LC connectors), with Ethernet ports on the